
Pos

MX Open
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

MX2
1
2
3
4
5

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps)
DNF

No.

65
99
251
33
114
22
152
80
3

25
197
31
165
21

333

Name

Hrvoje KARAS
Matej JAROŠ
Marko LELJAK
Danijel BOŽIĆ
Antonio KOSSI
Igor ERMAKORA
Leo PANDŽIĆ
Renato SOKOLOVIĆ
Danko BRAIM

Luka KRIŽNIK
Matija KELAVA
Luka CRNKOVIĆ
Aleksandar STANKOVIĆ
Martin KAIĆ

Karlo LEŠKOVIĆ

Club

MK Karas team
MK Požega Promet
MCK Jaska
MCK KIA-Božić
MCK Jaska
MCK Popovača team
MK Požega Promet
MCK KIA-Božić
MCK Jaska

MCK KIA-Božić
MCK 97
MCK KIA-Božić
MCK KIA-Božić
MCK Jaska

MŠD Zabok

Team

Valvoline MX team Šipek

Jaska Team
KIA Božić-Agrokor-Lactalis tea
Jaksa team B

KIA Božić-Agrokor-Lactalis tea
Jaska Team

Valvoline MX team Šipek

KIA Božić-Agrokor-Lactalis tea

Valvoline MX team Šipek

Motocikl

Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki

Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda

Yamaha

Laps

16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14

16
16
16
15
13

Total Tm

30:37.501
30:54.261
31:02.584
31:47.971
30:42.354
30:44.193
30:38.454
30:56.050
31:19.328

31:06.116
31:23.465
32:30.022
30:39.583
31:25.296

Diff

16.760
25.083

1:10.470
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

17.349
1:23.906

1 Lap
3 Laps

DNF

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12

25
22
0
20
18

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

16.760

Avg. Speed

54,544

Best Lap Tm

1:45.253

Best Spd

59,514

Best Lap by

65 - Hrvoje KARAS
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ZABOK 2013. M-04-10;M-04-B-10;EMN 20/328
MX SENIORI

2. Vožnja

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:28:50

Vučak 1,740 Km

6.10.2013. 16:30


